
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 27 X 12 IN

REF: NTLY-260114-0497001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 13JAN26
ACTWGT: 66.87 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Laura Acteson
Laura Acteson

73973 TWO MILE RD APT 105

19294364790 X 17359
TWENTYNINE PALMS CA 92277 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8878 8760 0449

     92277

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8878 8760 0449


